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45th EVANSTON INVITATIONAL - 1/9/2010

Results - SWIMMING
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.39 2009# NEUQUA VALLEY

BETULIUS,CORDES,LEHMAN,BRATSOS

POOL: 1:33.79 2006$ NEW TRIER

VODAK,MUNSON,SNABES,WAMPLER

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRIE1 1:36.30#

Metz, Sam 12 Vonmoltke, Konrad 11

Gagne, Matthew 11 Rhodes, Linc 12

24.10 26.69 21.9023.61

NVHS2 1:37.67

Betulius, Grant SR Cordes, Kevin JR

Gerber, Brien SR Quinn, Andrew SR

24.74 26.67 22.4623.80

LF3 1:39.72

Bunning, Bryan 10 Gannon, Michael 12

Kaufmann, Patrick 12 Stoehr, Mitch 12

25.73 28.00 21.2924.70

NNHSB4 1:40.01

Bessler, Nick SO Heidler, Will SR

Eiken, Andrew SO Demuth, Joel SR

26.20 27.35 22.2024.26

SICP5 1:41.24

Alvarado, Mark JR Charysh, Michael JR

Abernethy, Jack SR Juarez, Jaime SO

26.73 27.83 22.3624.32

CADET6 1:41.50

Marinello, Eric JR Pircon, Matt SR

Healy, Andy JR Duhig, Dan SO

27.52 26.79 23.0424.15

LA7 1:41.71

Brennan, Connery SR Considine, TJ SR

Toops, Frank SR Rahill, Patrick JR

26.79 28.24 22.5024.18

STEV8 1:42.42

Salzman, Adam JR Hodges, Chris SO

Hodges, Josh SR Shtivelberg, Daniel SO

26.93 28.93 22.9623.60

ETHS9 1:43.66

Marberry, Wes SO Miksis, Zach SR

Quinn, Kevin SR Wich, Matthew SR

27.82 29.05 22.1124.68

NWST10 1:44.99

Binkley, Tim JR Miller, Ryan SO

Kerbel, Elliott JR Scott, Konner JR

27.51 30.95 21.8924.64

LTHS11 1:46.30

Bowman, Chris JR Bafia, Billy JR

Schackle, Jay JR Cavanaugh, Brian JR

28.13 29.63 23.0425.50

GBS12 1:47.27

Pollick, Thomas SO Klosowiak, Emil SR

Porter, Will SO Conner, J.J. SO

27.87 29.87 23.2826.25

LWE13 1:47.59

Cardoso, Michael SO Gramont, Andy FR

Vander Velde, Tom SO Lederer, Steve SR

28.17 30.47 22.5426.41

BR14 1:47.92

Davis, Sean SR Stelnicki, Matt SR

Josyln, Nick JR Pikula, Kyle JR

27.64 29.33 24.4426.51

PAL15 1:50.86

Ferris, Brad 12 Sommerfeld, Dan 11

Giuliano, John 11 Bell, George 12

28.04 32.35 24.2226.25

SCN16 1:51.81

Waskelo, Alex SR Jacobson, Justin JR

Chokran, Joey SO Davis, Jackson JR

28.08 31.01 24.6928.03

SPHS17 1:56.82

Smollen, Jack so Rourke, Alec SR

Nyholm, Stefan so Morun, Andrew JR

30.91 31.34 26.7227.85

ST18 1:57.52

Petersen, Kirk SR Wudtke, Andrew FR

Dunne, Ray SO Petersen, Ryan

31.58 34.54 23.6027.80

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# COLIN CORDES

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ ERIK MAURER

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LF 12Stoehr, Mitch1 1:43.04

24.11 26.02 26.7626.15

ETHS SRBehles, Max2 1:45.25

24.73 26.43 27.1926.90

NNHSB SOEiken, Andrew3 1:45.34

25.27 26.73 26.5926.75

NVHS SRPeters, Hans4 1:45.36

24.68 26.63 26.8227.23

NTRIE 10Killeen, Nick5 1:45.47

25.06 26.97 26.5426.90

LA JRPasquesi, Justin6 1:46.32

25.02 27.17 26.6827.45

LA SRToops, Frank7 1:46.37

25.20 26.55 27.2427.38

NTRIE 12Lopez, Ike8 1:46.41

24.73 26.77 27.6827.23

STEV SOKuwahara, Ryota9 1:46.89

25.22 27.56 27.2126.90

SPHS SRCarlson, Derick10 1:47.34

25.10 27.21 27.2927.74

NNHSB SOButz, Kevin11 1:48.68

24.95 27.34 28.2528.14

SICP SOJuarez, Jaime12 1:49.65

25.57 27.76 27.8428.48

CADET JRKanute, Ben13 1:49.85

25.28 27.94 27.8728.76

NVHS JRJager, Conner14 1:50.10

25.26 27.85 27.9129.08

ST JRStoffel, Drew15 1:50.27

25.45 27.69 28.6228.51

SCN SODieter, Chris16 1:50.43

25.97 27.66 28.0728.73

STEV SOFitts, Langston17 1:50.63

25.80 28.07 27.6429.12

SICP SOAmendola, Brayden18 1:51.26

25.73 27.82 29.1828.53

LF  9Grumhaus, Peter19 1:52.56

25.89 28.64 28.7829.25

CADETRamoska, Robert20 1:53.01

25.80 28.45 29.1029.66

ETHS JRSparks, Will21 1:55.40

26.72 28.96 30.3829.34

GBS SRHalfen, Mike22 1:55.41

26.64 29.24 29.1530.38

LWE FRSmith, Spencer23 1:56.16

25.68 28.70 31.4030.38

GBS SRDemeritzis, Zach24 1:56.95

26.36 29.13 30.7530.71

LWE SRPavlacka, Matt25 1:58.28

27.14 29.90 30.6130.63

LTHS JRBowman, Chris26 1:58.67

27.40 30.18 29.9731.12

PAL 11Mulawa, Kamil27 1:58.89

LTHS JRMrkvicka, Austin28 2:00.40

26.92 30.08 31.2132.19

SCN JRPassini, Kyle29 2:00.55

NWST SRRees, Ben30 2:00.73

SPHS SRRodriguez, Julio31 2:00.81

BR FRJackson, David32 2:02.29

27.60 30.55 31.7132.43

PAL 11Giuliano, John33 2:02.47

BR JRCoughlin, Colin34 2:02.67

NWST SRTopp, Stu35 2:03.75

27.25 30.81 32.9732.72

STPetersen, Ryan36 2:14.93

30.14 33.68 35.1036.01

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.04 2001# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 1:48.60 2000$ DAN TRUPIN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRIE 12Metz, Sam1 1:54.97

25.55 30.07 26.9432.41

NNHSB SRHeidler, Will2 1:56.54

25.12 30.29 26.9834.15

NWST JRScott, Konner3 1:58.44

25.60 30.50 28.0034.34

NNHSB SOBessler, Nick4 1:59.36

25.77 30.20 27.9135.48

NVHS SRGerber, Brien5 1:59.55

25.59 31.23 28.2534.48

NTRIE 12Chiu, Andrew6 1:59.99

26.21 32.15 28.3833.25

SICP JRCharysh, Michael7 2:01.70

25.81 31.69 29.3334.87

CADET JRHealy, Andy8 2:02.86

26.20 30.95 28.9136.80

STEV JRSalzman, Adam9 2:04.48

27.07 32.18 29.0836.15
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard IM)

LA SRKonopka, Chris10 2:05.19

27.63 31.85 29.8735.84

ST SOHadhazy, Brandon11 2:05.51

26.96 32.62 29.2836.65

LF 10Bunning, Bryan12 2:05.54

26.33 30.63 27.8640.72

STEV SOHodges, Chris13 2:05.55

27.24 31.70 29.5837.03

LF 12Gannon, Michael14 2:07.62

28.31 33.53 29.6636.12

NVHS JRMordach, John15 2:07.70

27.72 32.33 30.1937.46

ETHS SOMarberry, Wes16 2:07.95

29.49 30.55 30.6937.22

CADET JRMarinello, Eric17 2:09.28

27.48 31.70 27.6342.47

GBS SOPollick, Thomas18 2:10.00

28.52 32.73 28.6540.10

NWST SOMiller, Ryan19 2:10.34

27.18 35.32 30.7037.14

LA SRConsidine, TJ20 2:10.41

28.52 32.72 31.6237.55

LWE SOVander Velde, Tom21 2:10.46

28.38 32.84 29.7939.45

ETHS SOMcBratney, John22 2:10.47

28.72 33.95 28.9938.81

LWE SRVander Velde, Kevin23 2:11.66

27.90 34.93 28.7740.06

PAL 11Weissmann, Dylan24 2:11.68

27.27 33.55 29.1841.68

PAL 12Ferris, Brad25 2:11.94

29.02 33.26 29.8839.78

SICP SRTurek, Jack26 2:11.96

27.96 35.75 30.3437.91

BR SRDavis, Sean27 2:12.00

28.91 32.18 30.5540.36

BR SRSeifried, John28 2:12.40

29.81 35.00 30.5037.09

LTHS FRKnowles, Jake29 2:14.03

28.65 36.42 31.7037.26

LTHS JRBafia, Billy30 2:15.16

28.78 35.58 31.9238.88

SCN SOChokran, Joey31 2:18.00

29.41 37.80 32.0838.71

GBS SRRegalbuto, Robby32 2:18.29

30.92 36.02 32.0839.27

SPHS soNyholm, Stefan33 2:18.62

29.15 36.55 31.8041.12

ST SODunne, Ray34 2:20.97

29.36 37.01 31.4643.14

SPHS SRRourke, Alec35 2:21.34

29.08 36.70 33.1242.44

SCN JREvans, Cam36 2:21.71

30.47 36.94 32.0542.25

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# ERIK MAURER

POOL: 20.10 2008$ BRIAN ALDEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCubelic, Dominik1 21.28

CADET SRPircon, Matt2 21.96

ST JRWorkman, Kyle3 22.02

LA FRJovanovic, Andrew*4 22.17

NTRIE 10Grodecki, Max*4 22.17

GBS JRBach, Ryan6 22.25

NTRIE 12Rhodes, Linc7 22.39

NNHSB SRDemuth, Joel8 22.55

LTHS SRWelch, Jake9 22.70

LF 12Kaufmann, Patrick10 22.88

NVHS JRBratsos, Andrew11 22.93

NNHSB SRHubbard, Connor12 23.03

LWE SRLederer, Steve13 23.12

SICP SRMoore, Brendan*14 23.34

LA JRRahill, Patrick*14 23.34

SPHS JRBlume, Peter16 23.42

NVHS SOVechiola, Robert17 23.54

NWST JRBinkley, Tim18 23.62

ETHS SOMiller, MACKENZIE19 23.68

LF  9Rowe, Colin*20 23.78

LTHS JRCavanaugh, Brian*20 23.78

SICP JRBarth, Kevin22 23.81

CADET SODuhig, Dan23 23.90

STEV SRRembialkowski, Alex24 23.91

SCN SRWaskelo, Alex25 23.94

STEV SRYang, Owen26 23.98

SPHS SRGarcia, Matt27 24.03

LWE SRHultquist, Kenneth28 24.05

ETHS SRPackard, McKelvey29 24.30

PAL 12Bell, George30 24.72

NWST SOGiffen, Nick31 24.91

SCN JRDavis, Jackson32 25.05

BR JRPikula, Kyle33 25.18

ST SODunne, Ray34 25.58

PAL 11Sommerfeld, Dan35 25.85

BR SRFreeman, Geno--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.91 2004# MATT ENGEL

POOL: 49.39 2008$ JIMMY BROOKS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ST JRWorkman, Kyle1 52.98

24.66 28.32

STEV SRHodges, Josh2 53.25

25.13 28.12

ETHS SRQuinn, Kevin3 53.44

25.12 28.32

STEV SOKuwahara, Ryota4 53.47

25.57 27.90

NVHS SRGerber, Brien5 53.65

25.71 27.94

NTRIE 11Gagne, Matthew6 53.77

25.62 28.15

NTRIE 12Lopez, Ike7 53.98

25.41 28.57

CADET JRHealy, Andy8 54.72

26.04 28.68

SICP SOJuarez, Jaime9 54.82

25.73 29.09

ST SRJohnson, Peter10 54.87

25.53 29.34

NVHS SRBetulius, Grant11 54.95

25.44 29.51

LA SRToops, Frank12 54.97

25.68 29.29

NNHSB SRLeu, Jon13 55.20

26.14 29.06

NNHSB SRRuble, Jack14 55.80

26.21 29.59

SICP SRAbernethy, Jack15 56.00

25.73 30.27

LTHS JRSchackle, Jay16 56.28

25.93 30.35

NWST JRKerbel, Elliott17 56.46

26.23 30.23

CADET SOPurcell, Alex18 56.61

26.31 30.30

PAL 11Weissmann, Dylan19 58.12

27.33 30.79

PAL 11Giuliano, John20 58.66

27.79 30.87

LWE SRVander Velde, Kevin21 58.71

27.49 31.22

ETHS JRSparks, Will22 59.08

27.53 31.55

BR SOMulcrone, Mike23 59.71

27.80 31.91

LF  9McCormick, Peter24 1:00.04

27.24 32.80

GBS SRZabriskie, Jack25 1:00.13

27.74 32.39

LA JRSt. Germain, Tyler26 1:00.14

27.34 32.80

SPHS soNyholm, Stefan27 1:00.75

28.32 32.43

LWE SOVander Velde, Tom28 1:00.79

28.07 32.72

BR JRJosyln, Nick29 1:00.80

28.18 32.62

SPHS SRRodriguez, Julio30 1:00.99

29.76 31.23

GBS SRDemeritzis, Zach31 1:01.19

28.15 33.04

LTHSMarcolina, Austin32 1:01.73

28.46 33.27

LF 12Mohrmann, Derek33 1:01.80

28.14 33.66

SCN SOChokran, Joey34 1:04.20

29.33 34.87

SCN JRPassini, Bryan35 1:05.98

31.49 34.49
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NWST SRTopp, Stu36 1:06.61

30.08 36.53

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# BRIAN ALDEN

POOL: 44.20 2002$ MATT GREVERS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCubelic, Dominik1 46.79

22.99 23.80

LF 12Stoehr, Mitch2 47.07

22.59 24.48

NWST JRScott, Konner3 47.68

23.15 24.53

LA FRJovanovic, Andrew4 47.82

23.16 24.66

ETHS SRBehles, Max5 48.45

23.63 24.82

NTRIE 10Grodecki, Max6 48.58

23.21 25.37

LA JRPasquesi, Justin7 48.78

23.55 25.23

NTRIE 12Rhodes, Linc8 49.02

23.49 25.53

GBS JRBach, Ryan9 49.29

23.35 25.94

LTHS SRWelch, Jake10 49.46

23.69 25.77

SICP JRAlvarado, Mark11 49.73

24.12 25.61

ST JRStoffel, Drew12 49.97

23.99 25.98

NVHS JRBratsos, Andrew13 50.12

24.10 26.02

NNHSB SRHubbard, Connor14 50.29

24.48 25.81

NNHSB SRLaw, Jon15 50.71

24.03 26.68

NVHS SOVechiola, Robert16 51.04

24.33 26.71

LF 12Kaufmann, Patrick17 51.15

24.49 26.66

SPHS JRBlume, Peter18 51.16

24.48 26.68

SICP SRMoore, Brendan19 51.40

24.59 26.81

LWE FRSmith, Spencer20 51.67

24.70 26.97

ETHS SOMiller, MACKENZIE21 51.99

25.17 26.82

STEV SRYang, Owen22 52.12

24.98 27.14

STEV SOShtivelberg, Daniel23 52.33

25.49 26.84

CADET SODuhig, Dan24 52.45

25.05 27.40

CADET JRDuy, Mike25 52.54

25.43 27.11

ST SRPetersen, Kirk26 52.66

25.38 27.28

LTHS JRCavanaugh, Brian27 53.36

25.72 27.64

LWE SRHultquist, Kenneth28 53.98

25.42 28.56

SCN JRDavis, Jackson29 55.15

26.88 28.27

BR JRPikula, Kyle30 55.51

26.26 29.25

NWST SRRees, Ben31 55.56

26.89 28.67

SCN JRPassini, Bryan32 56.95

27.79 29.16

BR SRFreeman, Geno33 57.02

27.59 29.43

PAL 12Bell, George34 57.04

27.76 29.28

SPHS soSmollen, Jack35 58.19

27.96 30.23

PAL 11Leonard, Trevor--- DQ

25.94 27.82

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:39.94 2008# RYAN HANSEN

POOL: 4:25.54 1989$ BRIAN GUNN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRIE 11Smith, CJ1 4:39.48#

25.70 28.33 28.4428.22

28.37 27.98 28.17 28.37

28.35 27.55

NNHSB SOButz, Kevin2 4:43.52

25.91 28.41 28.5728.55

28.76 28.51 28.82 29.29

29.09 27.61

NTRIE 10Killeen, Nick3 4:43.97

25.89 28.64 28.7328.84

28.41 28.69 28.64 28.92

28.85 28.36

SPHS SRCarlson, Derick4 4:47.85

25.96 28.66 29.1428.86

28.60 29.03 29.49 29.63

29.67 28.81

NVHS SRPeters, Hans5 4:49.98

26.20 28.51 29.0029.02

29.18 29.82 29.69 29.76

29.78 29.02

CADET JRKanute, Ben6 4:53.14

26.71 29.33 30.5030.12

29.47 29.41 29.64 29.50

29.75 28.71

STEV SOFitts, Langston7 4:55.01

26.93 29.42 30.2930.29

29.93 30.32 30.26 30.04

29.61 27.92

LF 11Malone, Davis8 4:55.61

26.55 29.11 29.9629.32

29.85 30.40 30.24 30.46

30.21 29.51

STEV JRSalzman, Adam9 4:59.05

26.79 29.65 30.3430.01

30.12 30.61 30.47 30.65

30.57 29.84

NVHS SRQuinn, Andrew10 5:00.05

26.84 28.65 30.3529.80

30.71 30.93 31.17 30.96

30.67 29.97

CADETRamoska, Robert11 5:03.51

26.88 29.73 30.9930.37

31.17 31.05 31.09 31.21

31.10 29.92

ETHS SOMcBratney, John12 5:03.54

27.38 29.97 30.1730.69

30.65 31.10 31.07 31.16

31.31 30.04

SCN SODieter, Chris13 5:04.68

27.27 30.27 31.2531.35

31.16 30.87 30.99 30.72

31.14 29.66

LA SOHulseman, Brendan14 5:06.31

26.59 30.61 31.9830.93

31.36 31.42 31.45 31.07

31.38 29.52

NNHSB SRHeidenreich, Drew15 5:06.41

27.47 30.34 31.5730.85

31.49 31.28 31.55 31.58

31.27 29.01

ETHS SOWilson, Hunter16 5:07.98

26.63 29.42 31.1930.36

31.63 31.78 32.15 31.99

32.41 30.42

LA SRMurphy, Connor17 5:10.87

26.85 30.61 31.7531.35

31.96 31.81 32.18 32.25

31.61 30.50

GBS JRRoenitz, Kevin18 5:15.76

27.14 31.18 32.2631.76

32.82 32.31 32.86 33.49

31.78 30.16

SICP SRWrobel, Giuliano19 5:15.77

28.31 31.18 32.1131.78

32.26 32.04 32.47 32.43

32.16 31.03

LWE SRSwiercz, Steve20 5:16.67

27.78 30.24 31.7831.36

32.38 32.54 33.12 33.23

32.70 31.54

GBS SRHalfen, Mike21 5:18.29

28.09 31.96 32.7832.46

32.82 32.77 32.87 33.18

31.87 29.49
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LTHS JRSchackle, Jay22 5:18.98

27.79 30.92 32.3532.08

32.83 32.89 32.16 32.95

33.50 31.51

LWE SRStuart, Ryan23 5:20.07

28.45 30.89 32.5831.98

32.57 32.90 33.14 33.15

32.65 31.76

SICP SRTurek, Jack24 5:20.84

28.53 31.63 32.5533.06

32.86 32.83 32.32 32.54

32.56 31.96

LTHS JRMrkvicka, Austin25 5:22.16

27.90 31.33 33.1232.35

33.58 33.84 32.72 32.96

33.29 31.07

LF  9McCormick, Peter26 5:22.28

28.24 31.49 33.0932.91

32.33 32.67 33.23 33.59

32.80 31.93

PAL 11Mulawa, Kamil27 5:24.95

28.91 32.76 33.9733.18

33.00 33.40 33.54 33.75

32.40 30.04

BR FRJackson, David28 5:25.20

28.92 31.98 33.7932.91

33.38 33.34 33.44 33.55

33.13 30.76

BR JRCoughlin, Colin29 5:28.89

29.36 32.77 33.0733.13

33.15 33.33 33.74 34.00

33.16 33.18

SCN JREvans, Cam30 5:30.47

29.73 32.98 33.3833.89

33.34 33.61 33.94 33.93

33.26 32.41

ST FRWudtke, Andrew31 5:38.16

29.49 33.11 34.0333.98

34.67 34.43 34.35 34.87

34.34 34.89

PAL 11Nielsen, Eric32 5:40.23

29.72 32.36 34.6733.65

34.47 34.99 35.40 35.86

35.82 33.29

SPHS frGartner, Max33 5:43.95

31.33 34.63 34.9534.71

35.49 34.72 35.39 35.05

34.91 32.77

NWST SOCossio, Matt34 5:45.66

29.03 33.14 34.5234.51

34.59 35.63 35.95 36.83

35.99 35.47

STPetersen, Ryan35 5:57.45

30.97 35.41 36.9836.54

37.06 37.17 36.77 37.01

36.30 33.24

NWST SOLiberman, Dan36 6:05.77

30.33 33.80 36.9935.76

38.36 37.75 38.49 38.49

38.81 36.99

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,LEHMAN,OVERHOLT,ALDEN

POOL: 1:24.10 2008$ NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,OVERHOLT,LEHMAN,ALDEN

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRIE1 1:28.85

Grodecki, Max 10 Grant, Kyle 12

Rhodes, Linc 12 Killeen, Nick 10

22.45 22.53 22.1021.77

LA2 1:29.73

Pasquesi, Justin JR Rahill, Patrick JR

Murphy, Connor SR Jovanovic, Andrew FR

22.86 22.70 21.4022.77

NNHSB3 1:29.81

Demuth, Joel SR Hubbard, Connor SR

Eiken, Andrew SO Butz, Kevin SO

22.59 22.85 22.4021.97

SICP4 1:30.23

Alvarado, Mark JR Abernethy, Jack SR

Charysh, Michael JR Juarez, Jaime SO

22.81 22.79 22.1622.47

NVHS5 1:30.31

Peters, Hans SR Vechiola, Robert SO

Jager, Conner JR Bratsos, Andrew JR

22.46 23.16 22.2622.43

GBS6 1:30.72

Bach, Ryan JR Porter, Will SO

Pollick, Thomas SO Cubelic, Dominik SR

22.32 22.71 22.7122.98

ST7 1:30.73

Johnson, Peter SR Hadhazy, Brandon SO

Stoffel, Drew JR Workman, Kyle JR

23.05 22.84 21.9922.85

STEV8 1:31.39

Kuwahara, Ryota SO Hodges, Josh SR

Shtivelberg, Daniel SO Fitts, Langston SO

23.04 22.08 22.9323.34

LF9 1:31.41

Stoehr, Mitch 12 Kaufmann, Patrick 12

Grumhaus, Peter 9 Bunning, Bryan 10

21.99 22.92 22.8523.65

LTHS10 1:32.29

Cavanaugh, Brian JR Knowles, Jake FR

Bafia, Billy JR Welch, Jake SR

23.64 23.86 21.8322.96

ETHS11 1:32.40

Wich, Matthew SR Miller, MACKENZIE SO

Packard, McKelvey SR Behles, Max SR

22.91 23.34 22.2323.92

CADET12 1:33.14

Duhig, Dan SO Kanute, Ben JR

Tavierne, Michael JR Kinane, Henry JR

23.92 23.15 23.2622.81

SPHS13 1:35.52

Blume, Peter JR Rourke, Alec SR

Rodriguez, Julio SR Carlson, Derick SR

23.49 24.05 22.7925.19

SCN14 1:35.86

Waskelo, Alex SR Passini, Kyle JR

Chokran, Joey SO Dieter, Chris SO

24.26 23.95 22.7524.90

LWE15 1:38.04

Hultquist, Kenneth SR Smith, Spencer FR

Gramont, Andy FR Pavlacka, Matt SR

24.35 24.78 24.6324.28

PAL16 1:39.17

Bell, George 12 Sommerfeld, Dan 11

Mulawa, Kamil 11 Weissmann, Dylan 11

25.77 25.47 23.5824.35

NWST17 1:40.78

Giffen, Nick SO Cossio, Matt SO

Topp, Stu SR Rees, Ben SR

24.98 25.35 25.0825.37

BR18 1:40.98

Freeman, Geno SR Stelnicki, Matt SR

Mulcrone, Mike SO Josyln, Nick JR

26.73 23.96 24.9325.36

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.80 2004# CHRIS PERRY

POOL: 49.42 2002$ JAMES WIKE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTRIE 12Metz, Sam1 51.99

25.44 26.55

NVHS SRBetulius, Grant2 54.21

25.82 28.39

NTRIE 12Grant, Kyle3 54.43

26.38 28.05

NNHSB SRHeidler, Will4 54.71

26.36 28.35

NNHSB SOBessler, Nick5 55.05

26.82 28.23

ETHS SRQuinn, Kevin6 55.72

27.44 28.28

LF 10Bunning, Bryan7 55.92

27.45 28.47

NVHS JRJager, Conner8 56.08

27.38 28.70

SICP JRAlvarado, Mark9 56.40

27.80 28.60

LA SRBrennan, Connery10 57.45

28.14 29.31

LF  9Grumhaus, Peter11 57.72

28.25 29.47

STEV SOMcKee, Steven12 57.94

28.60 29.34

CADET JRMarinello, Eric13 58.72

28.72 30.00

LWE SOCardoso, Michael14 58.75

28.50 30.25
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NWST JRBinkley, Tim15 59.24

28.75 30.49

BR SRDavis, Sean16 59.45

28.69 30.76

SCN SRWaskelo, Alex17 59.81

29.05 30.76

STEV JRKlimaszewski, Adrian18 59.95

28.78 31.17

PAL 12Ferris, Brad19 1:00.00

28.87 31.13

LWE SRLederer, Steve20 1:00.12

29.58 30.54

CADET SOCano, Shane21 1:00.38

28.98 31.40

LTHS JRBowman, Chris22 1:00.92

29.46 31.46

ST SRPetersen, Kirk23 1:01.08

29.23 31.85

ETHS SOWilson, Hunter24 1:01.48

30.08 31.40

LA JRSt. Germain, Tyler25 1:01.64

30.29 31.35

SPHS SRGarcia, Matt26 1:01.88

30.26 31.62

SICP JRMaloney, Tom27 1:02.38

30.28 32.10

GBS JRHansen, Stephen28 1:02.43

30.07 32.36

PAL 11Leonard, Trevor29 1:02.88

30.78 32.10

ST FRWudtke, Andrew30 1:03.12

30.51 32.61

GBS JRRoenitz, Kevin31 1:03.73

30.87 32.86

BR SRWasik, Peter32 1:05.08

31.59 33.49

NWST SOLefler, Will33 1:07.25

32.54 34.71

SCN JRPassini, Kyle34 1:07.61

33.59 34.02

LTHS FROldendorf, Dan35 1:07.63

32.93 34.70

SPHS JRMorun, Andrew36 1:10.15

34.38 35.77

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 58.03 2002# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 55.90 2000$ AARON MCCRACKEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS JRCordes, Kevin1 58.24

27.66 30.58

NTRIE 11Vonmoltke, Konrad2 59.93

27.88 32.05

NTRIE 12Chiu, Andrew3 1:00.28

28.64 31.64

CADET SRPircon, Matt4 1:01.16

27.92 33.24

BR SRStelnicki, Matt5 1:02.02

29.91 32.11

SICP JRCharysh, Michael6 1:02.16

28.91 33.25

NNHSB SRLaw, Jon7 1:02.99

29.52 33.47

LA SRConsidine, TJ8 1:03.21

29.62 33.59

LF 12Gannon, Michael9 1:03.24

29.74 33.50

SICP SOAmendola, Brayden10 1:03.71

29.51 34.20

STEV SOHodges, Chris11 1:03.97

29.87 34.10

ETHS SRWich, Matthew12 1:03.98

29.83 34.15

LA SRKonopka, Chris13 1:04.29

30.23 34.06

NNHSB SRStein, Connor14 1:04.59

30.30 34.29

ST SRJohnson, Peter15 1:05.25

30.81 34.44

NVHS JRCicchini, Rob16 1:05.26

30.07 35.19

LWE FRGramont, Andy17 1:05.56

30.47 35.09

STEV SOShtivelberg, Daniel18 1:05.74

31.13 34.61

ETHS SOMarberry, Wes19 1:06.74

31.24 35.50

CADET SOBennett, Zach20 1:06.79

30.73 36.06

ST SOHadhazy, Brandon21 1:06.86

31.29 35.57

NWST SOMiller, Ryan22 1:07.09

31.87 35.22

LTHS JRBafia, Billy23 1:07.57

31.56 36.01

LTHS FRKnowles, Jake24 1:08.45

32.19 36.26

LWE SRSwiercz, Steve25 1:08.59

32.36 36.23

BR SRSeifried, John26 1:08.88

33.48 35.40

GBS SRKlosowiak, Emil27 1:09.08

32.26 36.82

LF 11Malone, Davis*28 1:09.56

32.61 36.95

GBS SRRegalbuto, Robby*28 1:09.56

33.13 36.43

SPHS SRRourke, Alec30 1:10.33

31.57 38.76

PAL 11Sommerfeld, Dan31 1:10.44

33.13 37.31

SCN JRJacobson, Justin32 1:10.55

33.49 37.06

NWST SOGiffen, Nick33 1:12.29

33.94 38.35

SPHS soSmollen, Jack34 1:13.05

33.94 39.11

SCN JRKerr, Josh35 1:14.11

35.11 39.00

PAL  9Sommerfeld, Jeremy36 1:15.03

35.41 39.62

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:12.84 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,OVERHOLT,JADWIN,ALDEN

POOL: 3:06.19 1998$ OAK PARK

BARRY,DAGGETT,DAGGETT,TIBENSKY

  Team Relay Finals Time

NNHSB1 3:13.01

Demuth, Joel SR Butz, Kevin SO

Eiken, Andrew SO Heidler, Will SR

23.75 49.00 49.1223.35

22.90 47.94 22.07 46.95

NTRIE2 3:13.10

Grodecki, Max 10 Killeen, Nick 10

Lopez, Ike 12 Metz, Sam 12

23.26 49.08 48.2523.27

23.13 49.46 22.49 46.31

NVHS3 3:16.72

Betulius, Grant SR Peters, Hans SR

Jager, Conner JR Bratsos, Andrew JR

24.12 50.16 47.4222.86

23.86 49.71 23.33 49.43

LA4 3:17.17

Jovanovic, Andrew FR Murphy, Connor SR

Pasquesi, Justin JR Toops, Frank SR

23.52 48.33 50.9923.81

23.57 49.44 23.32 48.41

GBS5 3:18.87

Cubelic, Dominik SR Bach, Ryan JR

Conner, J.J. SO Pollick, Thomas SO

23.16 47.62 49.0823.01

24.42 52.11 23.01 50.06

ST6 3:19.83

Workman, Kyle JR Johnson, Peter SR

Stoffel, Drew JR Hadhazy, Brandon SO

23.52 49.04 49.9723.42

24.10 50.44 24.64 50.38

ETHS7 3:20.23

Behles, Max SR Quinn, Kevin SR

Miller, MACKENZIE SO Wich, Matthew SR

23.67 48.82 50.2824.00

24.66 51.24 23.49 49.89

STEV8 3:20.37

Kuwahara, Ryota SO Fitts, Langston SO

Salzman, Adam JR Hodges, Josh SR

24.21 49.87 50.7524.03

24.34 51.04 23.31 48.71



Glenbrook S. HS/Titan (USS) HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 18:00 PM  1/9/2010  Page 6

45th EVANSTON INVITATIONAL - 1/9/2010

Results - SWIMMING
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

NWST9 3:25.07

Kerbel, Elliott JR Binkley, Tim JR

Miller, Ryan SO Scott, Konner JR

24.51 51.03 52.4124.73

25.34 53.77 23.05 47.86

CADET10 3:25.54

Kanute, Ben JR Marinello, Eric JR

Pircon, Matt SR Ramoska, Robert

24.28 51.20 51.8025.31

23.97 50.85 24.65 51.69

SICP11 3:26.76

Barth, Kevin JR Moore, Brendan SR

Maloney, Tom JR Amendola, Brayden SO

24.88 51.94 50.9824.17

24.67 52.40 24.15 51.44

LTHS12 3:28.85

Welch, Jake SR Schackle, Jay JR

Bowman, Chris JR Knowles, Jake FR

23.30 49.42 53.0725.09

24.71 52.11 25.39 54.25

LWE13 3:32.48

Lederer, Steve SR Vander Velde, Tom SO

Hultquist, Kenneth SR Smith, Spencer FR

26.01 53.41 52.5825.00

25.41 54.69 24.34 51.80

LF14 3:32.96

Grumhaus, Peter 9 Rowe, Colin 9

Malone, Davis 11 McCormick, Peter 9

25.79 52.58 52.1124.90

25.24 53.02 26.45 55.25

SPHS15 3:33.46

Blume, Peter JR Rodriguez, Julio SR

Nyholm, Stefan so Carlson, Derick SR

24.85 51.79 55.3626.48

26.73 56.76 24.07 49.55

PAL16 3:35.81

Weissmann, Dylan 11 Mulawa, Kamil 11

Giuliano, John 11 Ferris, Brad 12

24.95 52.63 54.0425.24

15.85 55.63 25.32 53.51

SCN17 3:38.21

Evans, Cam JR Passini, Kyle JR

Passini, Bryan JR Dieter, Chris SO

26.23 54.64 54.5426.26

26.93 57.77 24.32 51.26

BR18 3:39.75

Pikula, Kyle JR Josyln, Nick JR

Stelnicki, Matt SR Mulcrone, Mike SO

26.70 56.41 54.7225.78

26.01 54.66 26.31 53.96

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. New Trier 381.5

2. Naperville North 262

3. Neuqua Valley High School 246

4. Loyola Academy Boys 225

5. Glenbrook South 155

5. Stevenson High School 155

7. Lake Forest 146

8. Evanston Township High School 140

9. St. Ignatius College Prep 135.5

10. Marmion 131

11. Stagg 109

12. Niles West Swim Team 75

13. Lockport Porters 60

14. ST Patrick High School 35

15. Lincoln-Way East 27

16. Brother Rice High School 21

17. St. Charles North High School 13

18. Palatine 8


